2019
Ford

Year:
Make:

Model:

VIN: 1FT8WA4DT1KEG29530

SAFETY

- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder
Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point
and Height Adjusters

- Rear Child Safety Locks

- Restricted Driving Mode

- Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- Air Filtration

- Outside Temp Gauge

- Driver Information Center

- Front And Rear Map Lights

- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting

- Urethane Gear Shifter Material
- llluminated Locking Glove Box
- Rear Cupholder

- Front Cupholder

ENTERTAINMENT

- Fixed Antenna
EXTERIOR

- Cab Clearance Lights

- Tailgate Rear Cargo Access
- Front License Plate Bracket
- Aluminum Panels

- Black Side Windows Trim and Black
Front Windshield Trim

Super Duty F-450 DRW 4x4 XL 4dr Crew Cab 8 ft. LB DRW Pickup

- Cargo Lamp w/High Mount Stop Light

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine

Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Clearcoat Paint
- Steel Spare Wheel
- Regular Box Style

MECHANICAL

- 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS,
Front And Rear Vented Discs, Brake
Assist and Hill Hold Control

- Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Leaf
Springs

- Front Suspension w/Coil Springs

- Auto Locking Hubs

- Dual Rear Wheels

- 48 Gal. Fuel Tank

- Firm Suspension

- Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars

- HD Shock Absorbers

- 5310# Maximum Payload

- Trailer Wiring Harness

-+ 78-Amp/Hr 750CCA Maintenance-Free
Battery w/Run Down Protection

- Part-Time Four-Wheel Drive

- Electronic Transfer Case

- 50-State Emissions System

- GVWR: 14,000 Ib Payload Package
- Limited Slip w/4.30 Axle Ratio

MonroneyLabels.com

Agate Black (UM)
Medium Earth Gray

CITY MPG

TORQSHIFT 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC -inc: (6R140), SelectShift

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[670A] Order Code 670 A

[90L] Power Equipment Group

[17S] STX Appearance Package

[98R] Operator Commanded Regeneration
(Ocr)

[41H] Engine Block Heater

[67B] Dual Extra Heavy Duty Alternators
(Total 377 Amps)

[53W] 5 TH Wheel/Gooseneck Hitch Prep
Package

[924] Privacy Glass

[43B] Fixed Rear Window W/Defrost

[435] Power Sliding Rear Window W/Defrost
[18B] Platform Running Boards

[525] Steering Wheel Mounted Cruise Control
[60B] Blind Spot Information System (Blis)
[66S] Upfitter Switches (6)

[39S] Sirius XM Satellite Radio

[585] SYNC

[176] 8 FT. Long Bed

[41A] Rapid Heat Supplemental Cab Heater
[88A] Vinyl 40/20/40 Split Bench Seat

[X4L] 4.30 Limited Slip Axle Ratio

Original Shipping Charge

$0
$1,125
$1,690
$250

$100
$115

$500

$30
$60
$405
$0
included
$540
$165
$185
$550
$0
$250
$0

$0
$1,595

PIONEER

=TRUCK 5ALES=

EAST AVON N.Y.

585-226-8321

www.pioneertrucks.com
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