Year: 2019 Make: Ford

Model: Super Duty F-450 DRW 4x4 XL 4dr Crew Cab 8 ft. LB DRW Pickup

VIN: 1FT8W4DT1KEG29530

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: TORQSHIFT 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC -inc: (6R140), SelectShift

Exterior: Agate Black (UM) Interior: Medium Earth Gray

SAFETY

- · Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point and Height Adjusters
- · Rear Child Safety Locks
- · Restricted Driving Mode
- · Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- · Air Filtration
- · Outside Temp Gauge
- · Driver Information Center
- · Front And Rear Map Lights
- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
- Urethane Gear Shifter Material
- Illuminated Locking Glove Box
- Rear Cupholder
- · Front Cupholder

ENTERTAINMENT

· Fixed Antenna

EXTERIOR

- · Cab Clearance Lights
- · Cargo Lamp w/High Mount Stop Light
- · Tailgate Rear Cargo Access
- · Front License Plate Bracket
- · Aluminum Panels
- · Black Side Windows Trim and Black Front Windshield Trim

· Clearcoat Paint

- · Steel Spare Wheel
- · Regular Box Style

MECHANICAL

· 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS, Front And Rear Vented Discs, Brake Assist and Hill Hold Control

· Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Leaf **Springs**

· Front Suspension w/Coil Springs

Auto Locking Hubs · Dual Rear Wheels

· 48 Gal. Fuel Tank · Firm Suspension

· Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars

· HD Shock Absorbers · 5310# Maximum Payload

· Trailer Wiring Harness

· 78-Amp/Hr 750CCA Maintenance-Free

Battery w/Run Down Protection · Part-Time Four-Wheel Drive

· Electronic Transfer Case

· 50-State Emissions System

· GVWR: 14,000 lb Payload Package · Limited Slip w/4.30 Axle Ratio

CITY MPG 16



HIGHWAY MPG

23

driving habits and vehicle's condition

INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[670A] Order Code 670 A	\$0
[90L] Power Equipment Group	\$1,125
[17S] STX Appearance Package	\$1,690
[98R] Operator Commanded Regeneration (Ocr)	\$250
[41H] Engine Block Heater	\$100
[67B] Dual Extra Heavy Duty Alternators (Total 377 Amps)	\$115
[53W] 5 TH Wheel/Gooseneck Hitch Prep Package	\$500
[924] Privacy Glass	\$30
[43B] Fixed Rear Window W/Defrost	\$60
[435] Power Sliding Rear Window W/Defrost	\$405
[18B] Platform Running Boards	\$0
[525] Steering Wheel Mounted Cruise Control	included
[60B] Blind Spot Information System (Blis)	\$540
[66S] Upfitter Switches (6)	\$165
[39S] Sirius XM Satellite Radio	\$185
[585] SYNC	\$550
[176] 8 FT. Long Bed	\$0
[41A] Rapid Heat Supplemental Cab Heater	\$250
[88A] Vinyl 40/20/40 Split Bench Seat	\$0
[X4L] 4.30 Limited Slip Axle Ratio	\$0
Original Shipping Charge	\$1,595



www.pioneertrucks.com 585-226-8321